BAZZ
LED FLEX

313LPLEXB4 €D

Recessed Fixture

Lighting source

LED GU10
8W - 450 lumens - +3000 K
Included

Dimmable Features

Trim finish

Insulated ceiling rated for direct contact with insulation
Brushed Chrome

For all interior applications

Other finishes

313LPLEXW4: Matte White . Comp?ct and flexible fixture designed for ceiling clearance
of 2 %" (64 mm) and more

Installation + Multidirectional

K%

Min. clearance above ceiling space: 2 %
* With drywall thickness of %"

For ceiling thickness: %" - %"

1 %"

362 mm

3%"
86 mm




